LED Linear Light
TL-LL
Features:
• LED linear lights for suspension, surface-mount & recessed installation
• Simple to install & replace
• Up to 80% energy saving

Item
Watt
(W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CRI (Ra) CCT (K)
Cutout
(mm)
Dimesions
(mm)
Beam Angle
KLD-2W 2W 150lm 90 2700K-4000K 37*37 45*45*49 15°/30°/45°
KLD-4W 4W 300lm 90 2700K-4000K 68*37 75*45*49 15°/30°/45°
KLD-10W 10W 800lm 90 2700K-4000K 140*37 147*45*49 15°/30°/45°
KLD-20W 20W 1400lm 90 2700K-4000K 273*37 280*45*49 15°/30°/45°
KLD-30W 30W 2100lm 90 2700K-4000K 405*37 412*45*49 15°/30°/45°
LINEAR DOWNLIGHT FIXED
Item
Watt
(W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CRI (Ra) CCT (K)
Cutout
(mm)
Dimesions
(mm)
Beam Angle
KLDA-2W 2W 150lm 90 2700K-4000K 55*45 65*60*49 15°/30°/45°
KLDA-4W 4W 300lm 90 2700K-4000K 68*45 95*60*49 15°/30°/45°
KLDA-10W 10W 800lm 90 2700K-4000K 155*45 167*60*49 15°/30°/45°
KLDA-20W 20W 1400lm 90 2700K-4000K 290*45 290*60*49 15°/30°/45°
KLDA-30W 30W 2100lm 90 2700K-4000K 425*45 425*45*49 15°/30°/45°
LINEAR DOWNLIGHT TILTABLE ADJUSTABLE

• Surface-mount, wall or suspension installation
• 80° beam angle for reflector, 110° beam angle opal
L65 Linear Light
IP65
PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE Lumen
Output
CCT
(K)
CRI PRODUCT
DIMENSION
L65-18 18W 100-240V/50-60Hz 2000lm 3000K/4000K/5700K 80 575*65*75mm
L65-27 27W 100-240V/50-60Hz 3100lm 3000K/4000K/5700K 80 850*65*75mm
L65-36 36W 100-240V/50-60Hz 4200lm 3000K/4000K/5700K 80 1135*65*75mm
L65-45 45W 100-240V/50-60Hz 5200lm 3000K/4000K/5700K 80 1415*65*75mm
L65-60 60W 100-240V/50-60Hz 7000lm 3000K/4000K/5700K 80 2255*65*75mm
General Characteristics:
Dimensions:
Diagram: